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TE B A R & 15,000 9,272 9,272 0 5,728
8& ®b W A # 150,000 115,914 115,914 0 34,086
9 A F # 0 0 0 0 0
0% ¥ g # 20,000 1512 1512 0 18,488
11 BIEE - & Bk 100,000 79,180 79,180 0 20,820
G 3,600,000 3,389,082 [ 3,389,082 0 210,918
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3,600,000 3,389,082 210,918
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BIFEE 9 S hkaC

e W
A NE RIS #  H oA | %o woE | o
30 4| 10| — 0 LA BOSIEEE: (FTH#l4)) 1,800,000 1,800,000
30, 4| 25 1| 3 |KE#E JRHEE (HE) 403,992 1,396,008
30 4| 251 2| 3 |RE@m#E EEE (TAEFET) 291,384 1,104,624
30| 4| 25| 3|11 |mfauEh - osveEpske (GBI EREIE (5 1,450 1,103,174
30 4| 25 4| 8 |BERHEAL EHLBERAR 11,184 1,091,990
30| 4| 25| 4 |11 mfEeEm - amEes | BBV ERBHE () 2,660 1,089,330
30| 4| 25| 5|11 mfEiEm - aEEes | BV ERBHE () 1,440 1,087,890
30 4| 26| 6| 1 |FAEHIICE i 221,940 865,950
30 5| 22| 7| 1 |FAEHFICE i -64,800 930,750
30 5| 25| 8|11 |imfauEh- o@hveEpake (GBI EREIE (Fe5) 4,050 926,700
30| 5| 25 9|11 mfEiEm - G@mEmes | H B ERBE () 3,280 923,420
30 5| 29| 10| 8 |ERHEAZE MERE IR 4,860 918,560
30 6| 26] 11| 8 |'ERHUEAZ ERLBE 3,872 914,688
30 6| 26| 11 | 11 |mfsumh - osvepske | @B EREIE (F5Y) 2,240 912,448
30 6| 26] 12| 8 |'EEUEAZ B (A TR eSO 3,093 909,355
30 6| 26| 12 | 11 |mfaumh - o sveEpske | B B EREIE (Fe5Y) 3,150 906,205
30 6| 29| 13| 8 |ERHEAZE MERE IR OR 1,512 904,693
30 6| 20| 13 | 11 |imfsumb - oshveEpskie | BBV RIS (F5)) 1,350 903,343
30 6| 29| 14 | 8 |ERHEAZE MERE IR TR 5,940 897,403
30 7| 25| 15 | 7 |‘ERMERE FI1 ) A 2 5,543 891,860
30| 7| 25| 16 | 11 |mfEiE - m@egoe | H BV ERBIE (F5)) 4,320 887,540
30 7| 25 17| 8 |'ERUEAZ FE (BT EFekk 3,093 884,447
30| 7| 25| 17 |11 |mfEiE - @ @epoes | B ERBHE (F5)) 2,060 882,387
30 7| 26| 18| 3 |IRERE IR (RO 403,992 478,395
30 7| 26| 19| 3 |InHRE PR (mABHET) 291,384 187,011
30 8| 6] 20| 8 |EHIEEAE MERE I R 4,860 182,151
300 8| 28] 21 |11 mfEiE - m@pes | B ERBIE (F5)) 2,620 179,531
30 8| 28] 22| 8 |‘EEUEAZ MERE I R 756 178,775
30| 8| 28] 23| 8 |&EHEAL FE (BT EHeE 3,093 175,682
30| 8| 28] 23|11 mfEumm - mEdpe | B ERBIE () 5,170 170,512
30| 8| 28] 24| 8 |&EEHEALE HERE RS TR 4,860 165,652
30| 9| 25| 25| 8 |&EEHEAL HERE RS TR 756 164,896
30| 9| 25| 25 |11 mfEuE - m e | B ERBHE () 1,640 163,256
30 9| 25| 26| 8 |&ERHEALE FE (BT EHeE 3,093 160,163
30| 9| 25| 26 |11 mfEE - mospe | BB ERBHE () 3,600 156,563
300 9| 26| 27 |11 wfEuEm - @ ope | BB ERBE () 2,890 153,673
30 9| 28] 28| 8 |&ERIUEAZ HERE IR TR 4,104 149,569
30 9 28| 29 |10 |EHTE EEETIRE = 5% ¢ 1,512 148,057
30| 10| 10 A BUBISEE (% H159) 1,800,000 1,948,057
30| 10| 11| 30 | 1 |FAEAFZEE: Jitc 244,560 1,703,497
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BIFEE 9 S hkaC

A NE RIS #  H % woE | o
30 10| 16| 31| 7 |&BMERE FlUm A2 3,729 1,699,768
30| 10| 25| 32 | 11 mfEiEm - @@ | BV ERBHE () 1,580 1,698,188
30] 10| 25| 33| 8 |&RMEAZ B (AT SR 3,093 1,695,095
30| 10| 25| 33 |11 mfEiEm - @@ | @BV EBHE () 1,720 1,693,375
30 10| 29| 34 8 | RHEAE MERE S TORE 4,860 1,688,515
30| 11 2| 35| 3 |E#@E JRHREE (/0 403,992 1,284,523
30| 11 2| 36| 3 |IEHE EEE (TAEFE ) 291,384 993,139
30| 11| 26| 37 |11 mfEiEm - @ | B ERBHE () 3,030 990,109
30| 11| 26| 38 | 11 |mfEiEde - @@ | BV ERBHE () 1,350 988,759
30 11| 26| 39| 8 |&RMEAZ B (AT BESTEr 3,093 985,666
30| 11| 26| 39 | 11 mfEiEs - @ | B ERBHE () 1,630 984,036
30| 11| 29| 40 [ 8 |ERHEAZE MERE IR 4,860 979,176
300 12| 25| 41 | 8 |&RHEAZ EHLBSAR 9,470 969,706
30| 12| 25| 41 | 11 mfEEm - @memes | H B ERBHE (F5)) 2,990 966,716
300 12| 25| 42 | 8 |&RHEAZ EHLBESAR 2,570 964,146
30| 12| 25| 42 | 8 |&RHEAZ METEENE HOR 756 963,390
30| 12| 25| 42 | 11 mfEiEm - o | H B ERBE () 1,330 962,060
30| 12| 25| 43| 8 |‘ERUEAZ B (A TR eSO 3,093 958,967
30| 12| 25| 43 | 11 mfEEm - @mEmes | B ERBHE () 1,760 957,207
31 1| 8] 44| 8 |BHIEEAE MERE S SR 5,940 951,267
31| 1| 25| 45 | 11 mfEiEs - @@dpes | @B BB (F5)) 3,960 947,307
31| 1| 25| 46 | 8 |'ERUEAZ FE (BT EFekk 3,093 944,214
31| 1| 25| 46 | 11 mfEiEs - @Epes | B ERBHE (F5)) 3,290 940,924
31 1] 29] 47| 8 |‘ERUEAZ HEREF I HOR 4,860 936,064
310 2| 12| 48| 3 |IRERE JRHES (RO 403,992 532,072
31 2| 12| 49| 3 |IAHE PR (ABHET) 291,384 240,688
31| 2| 25| 50 | 11 mfEiEs - @@dpes | B ERBHE (F5)) 1,300 239,388
31| 2| 26| 51|11 mfEs - @pes | @B BB () 4,290 235,098
31| 2| 26| 52 | 8 |&EkHEAL FE (BT EHeE 3,093 232,005
31| 2| 26| 52 | 11 mfEum - @ Edpe | B ERBHE () 1,620 230,385
31| 2| 28] 53| 8 |&EkHEAL HERE RS TR 3,024 227,361
31| 3| 19| 54 | 11 mfEm - @ Edspoes | B ERBHE () 4,300 223,061
31| 3| 25| 55 | 11 mfEim - @ Edspoe | B ERBHE () 1,240 221,821
31| 3| 25| 56 | 8 |&kHEAL FE (BT EHeE 3,093 218,728
31| 3| 25| 56 | 11 mfEmm - m@dspoe | H B ERBIE () 1,870 216,858
31| 3| 28] 57 | 8 |&kHEALE HERE RS TORE 5,940 210,918
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